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HOMETOWN

ET.

MPH

1X26
4835

TX77
£820

1212
SB70

1969
1977

710
4804

1406
A544

916
4956

505
567X

764C
367

5387
1923

4300
979

99
4545

4361
5442

1979

0
0

0

+ WINNERS of each pair appear First

UND 1:

DOUG PARHAM
RICKY CATLEGE

BERNIE AKLES
ROBBIE GEAR

RANDALL MINK
KEN ANDERSON

AARON FOWLER
DENNIS MCKEE

ROBIN PHELPS
DUSTIN DONNELL

SONNY WEST
SHAWN BATTENFIELD

BRYAN WALKER
STEVE POOL

KEVIN BLAND
ROBERT ADAMSON

LARRY WRIGHT
JOHN ACKERMANN

DIRK MOUNT
COREY COFFEE

GuY LOWMACK
MATT DRISKELL

SHANNAN COTTRELL
DOUG MALLOY

JOHN RUTLEDGE
BOB WEST

ROD WOLTER
BUCK DAVIS

JIM KLEINE
JERRY STEPHENS

PARKER DEVORE
LOGAN DIGGS

DENNY FREEMAN

" INDEPENDENCE KS

OKC OK

OKMULGEE OK
LEES SUMMIT MO

TULSA OK
TULSA OK

BROKEN ARROW OK
SAPULPA OK

OWASSO OK
MOUNDS OK

PHILLIPSBURG MO
INOLA OK

JOPLIN MO
FORT SCOTT KS

JOPLIN MO
STILLWATER OK

GALENA MO
CLINTON MO

YUKON OK
INOLA OK

}ACKSONV!LLE AR
WELLSVILLE K$

SHAWNEE OK
WICHITA KS

ROGERS AR
REPUBIC MO

MUSTANG OK
CLAREMORE OK

STOTTS CITY MO
ADRIAN MO

SAPULPA OK
CARTHAGE MO

ANDERSON MO

57

92 MUSTANG 521
05 MUSTANG 4.6 .003
67 CAMARO 350 059
63 NOVA .047
95728 .028
71 DODGE DEMONB83 036
1992 CHEVY CHEVY 350 143
69 NOVA .016
79 MERCURY 302 FORD 153
73 VEGA 406 SBC .042
.089
04 MUSTANG -015
77 MONTE CARLO406 SBC foul -.012
71 NOVA 540 -.006
92 CHEVY $-10 355 foul -011
74 VEGA SB 025
85 GMC 1/2 TON 565 044
69 OLDS CUTLASS454 BBC 010
68 NOVA 355 006
72 CHEVELLE 505 BBC .025
67 FIREBIRD 406 DRISK 066
04 COTTRELL 383 SBC .046
67 CAMARO 540 MERLIN .095
68 NOVA 067
72 MALIBU 505 BBC .002
74 NOVA .080
84 MUSTANG 514 FORD .068
78 NOVA .008
86 CAMARO 454 BBC foul -.011
71 DODGE DEMON .017
632 SUNSET 018
79 MONZA 355 164

6.24

9.16
7.40

6.67
6.96

7.74
7.45

6.61
713

6.35
6.45

6.43
6.62

6.42
6.66

6.33
6.50

7.76
6.05

6.64
6.78

5.10
6.37

6.09
6.49

6.50
6.61

7.45
747

7.26
8.24

7.10

6.292

9.207
7.415

6.686
6.947

7.767
7.479

6.660
7.106

6.385
6.442

6.457
6.621

6.424
6.676

6.354
6.536

7.801
6.096

6.667
6.809

5.112
6.371

6.108
6.475

6.504
6.638

7.422
7.219

7.250
8.225

7113




Single

4804 3 ROBERT ADAMSON
4956 o COREY COFFEE
TX77 o ROBIN PHELPS
979 o BUCK DAVIS
764C o SHANNAN COTTRELL
A544 o JOHN ACKERMANN
1979 o DENNY FREEMAN
V104 o RICKY CATLEGE
499A | KEN ANDERSON
1X26 > AARON FOWLER
4300 o ROD WOLTER
710 o KEVIN BLAND
TX81 o RANDALL MINK
DP57 o DOUG PARHAM
4361 o PARKER DEVORE
E820 o DUSTIN DONNELL
SB70 o SHAWN BATTENFIELD
1969 o BRYAN WALKER
99 o JIM KLEINE
505 o GUY LOWMACK
916 o DIRK MOUNT
533 o ROBBIE GEAR
4358 o JEREMY MAPLES
1977 o STEVE POOL
1406 o LARRY WRIGHT
1923 o BOBWEST
1212 o SONNY WEST
4835 o  DENNIS MCKEE
5387 o JOHN RUTLEDGE
367 o DOUG MALLOY
4545 o JERRY STEPHENS
5442 o LOGAN DIGGS
P487 o BERNIE AKLES
Single
2 ROUND 3:i

2

P487 0
TX77 0
916 0

AARON FOWLER
BERNIE AKLES

ROBIN PHELPS
DIRK MOUNT

STILLWATER OK
INOLA OK

OWASSO OK
CLAREMORE OK

SHAWNEE OK
CLINTON MO

ANDERSON MO
OKC OK

TULSA OK
BROKEN ARROW OK

MUSTANG OK
JOPLIN MO

TULSA OK
INDEPENDENCE KS$S

SAPULPA OK
MOUNDS OK

INOLA OK
JOPLIN MO

STOTTS CITY MO
JACKSONVILLE AR

YUKON OK
LEES SUMMIT MO

TULSA OK
FORT SCOTT KS$

GALENA MO
REPUBIC MO

PHILLIPSBURG MO
SAPULPA OK

ROGERS AR
WICHITA KS

ADRIAN MO
CARTHAGE MO

OKMULGEE OK

BROKEN ARROW OK
OKMULGEE OK

OWASSO OK
YUKON OK

92 CHEVY S-10 355 .038
68 NOVA 355 .081
69 NOVA A16
84 MUSTANG 514 FORD 141
04 COTTRELL 383 SBC .041
85 GMC 1/2 TON 565 .070
79 MONZA 355 .012
92 MUSTANG 521 .036
951728 .150
71 DODGE DEMONB83 foul -.005
74 NOVA .004
71 NOVA 540 foul -.005
63 NOVA .094
57 FORD FAIRLANBS0 .047
71 DODGE DEMON .055
79 MERCURY 302 FORD .066
.002

04 MUSTANG foul -.013
78 NOVA .054
72 CHEVELLE 505 BBC .060
69 OLDS CUTLASS454 BBC .030
67 CAMARO 350 .068
67 FIREBIRD 406 .069
77 MONTE CARLO406 SBC foul -.031
74 VEGA SB .042
72 MALIBU 505 BBC foul -.020
73 VEGA 406 SBC 013
1992 CHEVY CHEVY 350 .036
68 NOVA .072
67 CAMARO 540 MERLIN .087
86 CAMARO 454 BBC .056
632 SUNSET .050

05 MUSTANG 4.6 -029

71 DODGE DEMONB83

05 MUSTANG 4.6 .037
69 NOVA .054
69 OLDS CUTLASS454 BBC .031

5.10
6.52

7.10
6.29

6.94
1.73

6.50
6.42

6.68
7.49

7.25
7.11

6.43
6.45

7.42
6.64

7.76
7.41

6.49
6.62

6.34
6.47

6.35
7.45

6.11
6.37

7.16
8.24

9.16

9.22

6.61
7.78

7812

9.207

6.617
1774

85.63
76.35

103.59
87.81



499A
4361

1406
4900

4804
1212

99
764C

454S
1979

DP57
5387

TX81
710

4358
505

1969
SB70

DP57

499A
TX77

TX81
99

4804
4545

1406
1969

1X26

4358

499A
TX81

1X26
1406

ix26

4804

2 ROUND 4 ::3::

0
0

2
Single

3
0

KEN ANDERSON
PARKER DEVORE

LARRY WRIGHT
ROBERT ADAMSON
SONNY WEST

JIM KLEINE
SHANNAN COTTRELL

JERRY STEPHENS
DENNY FREEMAN

DOUG PARHAM
JOHN RUTLEDGE

RANDALL MINK
KEVIN BLAND

JEREMY MAPLES
GUY LOWMACK

BRYAN WALKER
SHAWN BATTENFIELD
JEREMY MAPLES

DOUG PARHAM

KEN ANDERSON
ROBIN PHELPS

RANDALL MINK
JIM KLEINE

ROBERT ADAMSON
JERRY STEPHENS

LARRY WRIGHT
BRYAN WALKER

AARON FOWLER

ROBERT ADAMSON
JEREMY MAPLES

KEN ANDERSON
RANDALL MINK

AARON FOWLER
LARRY WRIGHT

AARON FOWLER
ROBERT ADAMSON

TULSA OK
SAPULPA OK

GALENA MO
STILLWATER OK
PHILLIPSBURG MO

STOTTS CITY MO
SHAWNEE OK

ADRIAN MO
ANDERSON MO

INDEPENDENCE KS
ROGERS AR

TULSA OK
JOPLIN MO

TULSA OK
JACKSONVILLE AR

JOPLIN MO
INOLA OK

TULSA OK
INDEPENDENCE KS

TULSA OK
OWASSO OK

TULSA OK
STOTTS CITY MO

STILLWATER OK
ADRIAN MO

GALENA MO
JOPLIN MO

BROKEN ARROW OK

STILLWATER OK
TULSA OK

TULSA OK
TULSA OK

BROKEN ARROW OK
GALENA MO

BROKEN ARROW OK
STILLWATER OK

95728

71 DODGE DEMON

74 VEGA

92 CHEVY S-10

73 VEGA

78 NOVA
04 COTTRELL

86 CAMARO
79 MONZA

57 FORD FAIRLANB90

68 NOVA

63 NOVA
71 NOVA

67 FIREBIRD
72 CHEVELLE

04 MUSTANG

67 FIREBIRD

57 FORD FAIRLANB9O

951728
69 NOVA

63 NOVA
78 NOVA

92 CHEVY S-10
86 CAMARO

74 VEGA
04 MUSTANG

71 DODGE DEMON383

014

.031

SB .087
foul -.007

355 .026
406 SBC .032
.027

383 SBC .304
454 BBC .092
355 235
.048

foul -.007

.032

540 foul -.008
406 .044
505 BBC 152
.045

.014

406 .045

.056

.026
.059

.018
.050

355
454 BBC

.041
foul -.034

SB .012
.049

-.006

6.95
7.28

6.34
6.50

6.69
6.35

7.42
5.10

7.18
7.10

7.49
6.10

6.69
6.41

6.56
6.65

6.44

6.44

6.56

7.52

6.95
6.61

6.68
7.43

6.69
7.18

6.33
6.44

96.03
92.49

108.76
105.82

103.45
106.46

88.59
133.78

90.61
95.13

92.21
113.06

102.54
108.47

86.25
55.38

99.45
105.23

99.39
92.44

97.16
103.63

9711
89.97

103.36
94.55

108.44
106.83

87.41

92 CHEVY $-10
67 FIREBIRD

95728
63 NOVA

71 DODGE DEMON383

74 VEGA

92 CHEVY S-10

71 DODGE DEMON383

355 .064
406 foul -.018
.014
.061
.030
SB foul -.010

355

103.51
70.15

95.40
102.78

87.02
108.45

86.36
103.02



951728 043 694 6.951 99.27

499A | KEN ANDERSON TULSA OK

499A . KEN ANDERSON TULSA OK 95728 058 695
1X26 . AARON FOWLER BROKEN ARROW OK 71 DODGE DEMONB83 foul -017 7.81 7.800 86.82




